2

3

11

10

LS 28
Progr: 5+40.00

LS 30
Progr: 5+80.00

LS O
Progr: ©6+00.00

310.00 308.00 307.00
309.00 T 307.00 + 306.00 +
308.00 T 306.00 + 305.00 +
\
307.00 T~ 305.00 + \\ 304.00 + T~
\ \
306.00 K7 ; 304.00 + ™~ 303.00 + .
\\ -~
305.00 T 303.00 + ~_ 302.00 + -
— —
\ \
304.00 302.00 + \\ 301.00 + ~—_
303.00 T 301.00 + 300.00 +
302.00 300.00 + 299.00 +
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ 299.00 298.00
PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -49.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40|00
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
QUOTE TERRENO I 307|-57 3°7|-25 3°6|-94 3°6|-63 307-33 30‘;-08 3°5|-52 3°5|-56 305}-30 3°5|-°4 30"?79 30"1-44 30";-06 I PROGRESSIVE TERRENO —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 —-5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 1500 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40J00 PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 -15.00 -10.00 —5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 1500 20.00 25.00 30.00 3500 40[00
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO —40.00 -35|>-°° —3(:-00 -25;-00 -2‘?-00 —15;-00 ‘1‘|’-°° —5|-°° °-|°° 5-?0 1°-|°° 15-|°° 2°-|°° 25-|°° 3°i°° 35-|°° 40{00 QUOTE TERRENO 305.38 305.08 304.78 304.48 304.15 303.82 303.48 303.15 302.83 302.55 302.27 301.99 301.70 QUOTE TERRENO 304.31 303.99 303.67 303.36 303.04 302.72 30240 302.09 301.77 301.44 301.10 300.78 300.48
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
QUOTE PROGETTO I I I I I I I 3°5|-27 I I I I I I I PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO —40.00 —-35.00 —-30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —-15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40J00 PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -49.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40[00
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
QUOTE PROGETTO 302.90 301.78 302.90 QUOTE PROGETTO 301.15 300.04 301.15
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Progr: 6+40.00 Progr: 6+60.00
|_ S . 3 2 306.00 305.00
Progr: ©6+20.00 308,00 30400 1
306.00 304.00 303.00
305.00 + 303.00 + \ 302.00 I
304.00 + \ 302.00 + i 301.00 —+
303.00 + \\ 301.00 —+ 300.00 —+
I~ ~
7~
302.00 + 300.00 + } \ 299.00 —+ \\
301.00 + - 299.00 + \ 298.00 + S~
\ \
300.00 + 298.00 + 297.00 +
299.00 + 297.00 + 296.00 —+
298.00 296.00 T 295.00
297.00 295.00 294.00
296.00 294.00 293.00
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —-15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40]00 PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —-15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40|00 PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -49.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40|00
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
QUOTE TERRENO 303.79 303.45 303.08 302.68 302.29 301.90 301.51 301.12 300.73 300.34 300.16 300.11 299.97 QUOTE TERRENO 303.37 302.98 302.60 302.22 301.83 301.45 301.06 300.68 300.32 300.07 299.58 299.00 298.43 QUOTE TERRENO 302.08 301.95 301.62 301.30 300.97 300.65 300.32 300.07 299.69 299.21 298.73 298.25 297.77
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40]00 PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —-15.00 —10.00 —5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40|00 PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -49.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40|00
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
QUOTE PROGETTO 301.41 299.41 298.30 299.41 QUOTE PROGETTO 301.71 299.71 297.71 296.60 297.71 299.71 QUOTE PROGETTO 300.66 298.66 296.66 295.55 296.66 298.66
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
Progr: ©6+80.00 Progr: /+00.00
[ABELLA VOLUMI TOTALI STRADA
302.00 + 301.00 —+
oo | o0 | E PIAZZOLA DI ESERCIZIO FV7
//
300.00 —+ 299.00 -+
Tabella dei volumi totali
299.00 —+ 298.00 -+ . . - . .
Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto
298.00 T ~ 297.00 0+000.00 1.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 T ™~ 0+020.00 6.41 0.00 84.53 0.00 84.53 0.00 84.53
297.00 S~ 296.00 + ~_
™~ \ 0+040.00 2.54 0.00 96.60 0.00 181.13 0.00 181.13
296.00 + 295.00 + ~_
0+060.00 2.55 0.00 50.92 0.00 232.06 0.00 232.06
295.00 T 294.00 T 0+080.00 3.53 0.00 60.79 0.00 292.85 0.00 292.85
294.00 + 293.00 —+ 0+100.00 0.98 0.19 45.05 1.89 337.90 1.89 336.01
0+120.00 2.91 0.00 38.92 1.89 376.82 3.78 373.03
293.00 292.00
0+140.00 3.99 0.00 69.04 0.00 445.86 3.79 442.07
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0+160.00 3.94 0.00 79.33 0.00 525.18 3.79 521.40
PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -89.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 —-5.00 0.00 500 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40|00 PROGRESSIVE TERRENO —80.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 —5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40|00
—————————F+—+—F+—F—+—F—+—F—F—F+—F—+—F— ————————+—+—+—F+—F—F+—F—+—F—+—+—F—+—— 0418000 | 350 000 | 7440 | o000 599,58 579 95,79
QUOTE TERRENO | 30(;.42 30(;.44 3DC|).4-6 3oo|.4s 30(;.49 300|.43 30(;.36 3oo|.3o 30?.23 3OC|).16 30(;.09 295?.96 299|.56 295:.15 298|.75 298|.34 297|.94 297|.53 297|.13 29&‘1.72 29&‘].32 | QUOTE TERRENO | 299|-33 299|-53 299|-73 299|-92 297-51 299|-35 299|-°8 293|-32 298|-55 293|-29 293|-°3 297|-75 297|-5° 297|-24 29‘7-97 29?-71 296|-37 295|'95 295|'53 29‘?‘" 291'59 I 0+200.00 3.07 0.00 65.67 0.00 665.25 3.79 661.46
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -80.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —-10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40J00 PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO —80.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 —5.00 0.00 500 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40|00 0+220.00 2.66 0.00 57.29 0.00 722.54 3.79 718.75
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ I I I I I I I I I I I [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ I I I I I I I I I | | 04240.00 5.51 0.00 81.67 0.00 804.21 3.79 800.42
QUOTE PROGETTO 300.43 298.43 296.43 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 295.28 296.43 QUOTE PROGETTO 298.35 206.35 29520 295.20 295.20 295.20 295.20 29520 29520 295.20 29520 295.20 29520 296.35
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0+260.00 410 0.00 96.07 0.00 900.28 3.79 896.49
0+280.00 2.84 0.00 69.36 0.00 969.64 3.79 965.85
| S 3/ 0+300.00 1.73 0.02 45.63 0.19 1015.27 3.97 1011.30
Progr: 7_|_ 2O OO |_S 58 0+320.00 0.87 0.17 25.93 1.88 1041.20 5.86 1035.34
0+340.00 0.00 1.12 8.68 12.94 1049.87 18.79 1031.08
301.00 PI’OQI’I /4+50.7/1
0+360.00 1.13 0.11 11.25 12.35 1061.12 31.15 1029.98
300.00 + 299.00
0+380.00 5.92 0.00 70.45 1.1 1131.57 32.25 1099.32
299.00 298.00 T 0+400.00 0.55 1.00 64.67 10.04 1196.24 42.30 1153.94
1 0+420.00 0.87 0.97 13.77 20.84 1210.01 63.14 1146.87
298.00 ] 297.00 —
\\ 0+440.00 0.03 212 8.68 32.56 1218.70 95.70 1122.99
297.00 296.00 + ~_
— 0+460.00 0.00 3.42 0.29 57.79 1218.99 153.50 1065.49
i 295.00 \ /} ’
296.00 + i 00 4+
I | ; \W///%/ 0+480.00 2.20 0.07 21.99 35.10 1240.98 188.60 1052.38
295.00 =+ ? «%%/ 294.00 4+ K 0+500.00 5.48 0.00 76.79 0.74 1317.78 189.34 1128.44
%\ \\ 0+520.00 2.97 0.02 84.48 0.18 1402.26 189.52 1212.74
294.00 T T — 293.00 ~_
0+540.00 3.28 0.00 62.50 0.21 1464.76 189.73 1275.03
293.00 292.00 - 0+560.00 7.80 0.00 110.83 0.03 1575.59 189.75 1385.84
292.00 + 291.00 + 0+580.00 15.25 0.00 229.87 0.00 1805.46 189.75 1615.71
0+600.00 25.13 0.00 402.76 0.00 2208.22 189.75 2018.46
291.00 290.00
0+620.00 41.73 0.00 654.56 0.00 2862.78 189.75 2673.03
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I I I I I I I I I I I I l l l 0+640.00 72.32 0.00 1119.31 0.00 3982.09 189.75 3792.33
PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -80.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 10.00 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40/00 PROGRESSIVE TERRENO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 -25.00 -20.00 -15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 1000 1500 20.00 2500 30.00 35.00 40/00
S —,Y . s e .-, t), e e e e B I e e S e R 0+660.00 80.86 0.00 1570.05 0.00 5552.14 189.75 5362.38
QUOTE TERRENO | 297|.77 297|.98 298|.24 29&7.45 298|.4-2 2957.25 297|.99 297|.72 297|.45 297|.o4 29e|5.61 296;.18 295|.75 297.31 294|-.88 2941.47 297.21 293|.95 293|.sa 293;.42 29:7.15 | QUOTE TERRENO I 29?]-35 295|-55 297-31 29?-01 295|-57 297-1‘" 29‘;'-71 29";'28 293'-8"' 29‘;"‘"1 292"98 292"55 29|2'" I 0+680.00 298.70 0.00 4541.29 0.00 10093.42 189.75 9903.67
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ | | I I I I I I [ [ [ [ [ [ [
PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -80.00 —75.00 —70.00 —65.00 —60.00 —55.00 —50.00 —45.00 —40.00 —35.00 —30.00 —25.00 —20.00 —15.00 —10.00 —5.00 0.00 500 10.00 1500 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40|00 PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO -40.00 -35.00 —30.00 —-25.00 —20.00 —-15.00 —10.00 -5.00 0.00 500 1000 1500 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40|00 0+700.00 196.97 0.00 4956.76 0.00 15050.18 189.75 14860.43
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
QUOTE PROGETTO 296.27 29512 29512 29512 29512 20512 29512 29512 29512 29512 295.12 29512 294.57 QUOTE PROGETTO 295.08 294.53 0+720.00 109.70 2.50 3066.70 25.00 18116.89 214.75 1790214
e e 1 1 1 1 I I I | 0+730.71 0.00 3.61 587.52 32.73 18704.41 247.48 18456.93
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